G-1
Slotless Brushless DC Motor
Modar's Slotless Brushless DC Motors can avoid the pulsation of air gap magnetic induction caused by
uneven magnetic resistance in the teeth.
It can eliminate the pulse loss in the armature core and the surface loss on the main pole surface.
Slotless Brushless DC Motor has high durability, low electrical noise and high efficiency. Maximum efficiency of
motor reaches 91% and this motor is suitable for the servo system which needs quick movement and high power.
G-2

G-25
G-27
Part number construction
6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
16 mm
22 mm
28 mm
30 mm
36 mm
42 mm
Accessories and options
G
G-2
Part Number Construction
Motor Size
Product Name
ZWW = Slotless Brushless DC Motor
Motor Shape
	 C = Circular Type
	 S = Square Type
Motor Length
Unit : mm
when the length involves decimal points, use "_" instead
Motor Casing
L = Aluminum
T = Stainless steel / Iron
X = No housing
Option
EKX = Encoder (X = Encoder Recolution)
B = Brake
GX= Gearbox (X = Gear Ratio)
Note: When Options are not single,
please use in alphabetical order for example, "BEG"
Structure
E = External type
N = Non-Captive type
C = Electric Cylinder (Captive) type
K = Kaptive type
Lead Screw Code
Please refer to lead screw code selection table
Screw Length / Stroke
Kaptive = stroke distance
Non-captive = total length of screw
External = screw extension length from
the mounting flange
Screw Surface Treatment
T = Teflon coating
S = Standard (No teflon coating)
End Machining
M = Metric
U = UNC
S = Smooth
C = Customize
N = None
Nut Style
S = Standard flange nut
A = Anti-backlash nut
C = Customized nut
Customer Sequence Number
Example
Part Number	 16ZWWC40EK-001
Description	 Motor diameter 16mm
Slotless BLDC circular type
Body length 40mm
Encoder
Customization No.001
Motor Size(mm) 6 8 10 12 13 14 16 22 28 30 36 42
00  ZWW  C  00  L  EK  E  X  -51_5  S  M  S   -1
1 2 3 64 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
1
2